
Medford Invitational  (4/3/2015)	 Medford - Medford, OK

HS Girls

Female Teams

 

HS Boys

Male Teams

 

JH Girls

Female Teams

 

JH Boys

Male Teams

Place Team Code Points

1 Woodward WOOD 184

2 Garber GARB 116

3 Timberlake TIMB 64

4 Coyle COYL 50

5 Kremlin-Hilldale KREM 43

6 Crossings Christian CRO2 38

7 Wichita Warriors WICH 34

8 Deer Creek-Lamont DEER 32

9 Waynoka High School WAYN 24

10 BLACKWELL BLAC 20

11 Destiny Christian DEST 13

12 Carney CARN 7

13 Mulhall-Orlando MULH 3

Place Team Code Points

1 Crossings Christian CRO2 93

2 Deer Creek-Lamont DEER 81

3 Destiny Christian DEST 61

3 Woodward WOOD 61

5 Coyle COYL 60

6 Wichita Warriors WICH 49

6 BLACKWELL BLAC 49

8 Medford MEDF 46.5

9 Waynoka High School WAYN 32

10 BURLINGTON BURR 21.5

10 Lomega LOME 21

12 Mulhall-Orlando MULH 20

13 Timberlake TIMB 15

13 yale YL 15

15 Kremlin-Hilldale KREM 12

Place Team Code Points

1 Crossings Christian School CROS 114

2 Kremlin-Hilldale KREM 108

3 Woodward Middle School WOO3 69

4 Deer Creek-Lamont DEER 59

5 Woodland WOO2 56

6 Wichita Warriors JH WARR 48

7 Coyle COYL 46

8 Mulhall-Orlando MULH 40

9 Carney CARN 36

10 Medford MEDF 15

11 Destiny Christian DEST 4

12 yale YL 2

Place Team Code Points

1 Crossings Christian School CROS 173

2 Waynoka High School WAYN 104
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Place Team Code Points

3 Woodward Middle School WOO3 53

4 Medford MEDF 52

5 Destiny Christian DEST 42

6 Coyle COYL 41

7 Deer Creek-Lamont DEER 30

8 Crossings Christian School B CRO3 28

9 yale YL 25

10 Wichita Warriors JH WARR 24

11 Kremlin-Hilldale KREM 22

12 Woodland WOO2 14
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Medford Invitational  (4/3/2015)	 Medford - Medford, OK

Medford Invitational

4/3/2015

Medford - Medford, OK

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Worley, Andrew BLACKWELL 11.92 10 1(1)

2 Castillo, Chris Waynoka High
School

12.27 8 6(1)

3 Clark, Sam Crossings Christian 12.39 6 6(2)

4 Gort, Marquise Destiny Christian 12.44 4 6(3)

5 Anderson, Deshawn Coyle 12.53 2 5(1)

6 Moore, Billy BLACKWELL 12.54 1 1(2)

7 Biddle, Dallas Destiny Christian 12.69 6(4)

8 Pennington, Blake Crossings Christian 12.78 6(5)

9 Dell, Clay Medford 12.98 1(3)

10 Bohlender, Andrew Wichita Warriors 13.15 3(1)

11 Long, Logan Woodward 13.21 2(1)

12 Ogle, Chandler Medford 13.33 3(2)

12 Strider, Joshua Carney 13.33 5(2)

14 Gravitt, Wayne Woodward 13.43 1(4)

15 Scott, Ben Coyle 13.51 4(1)

16 Reynolds, Reed Deer Creek-Lamont 13.80 3(3)

17 Foster, Michael Woodward 13.81 1(5)

18 Castillo, Josh Waynoka High
School

13.88 4(2)

19 Cambron, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 13.96 4(3)

20 Martinez, Daniel Lomega 14.08 4(4)

21 Oldenburg, Braxton Mulhall-Orlando 14.11 5(3)

22 Balan, Parker Crossings Christian 14.34 2(2)

23 Irvin, John Deer Creek-Lamont 14.44 1(6)

24 Risenhoover,
Matthew

Lomega 14.59 2(3)

25 Golay, Hunter Mulhall-Orlando 14.63 3(4)

26 Rivera, Alejandro Carney 14.90 5(4)

27 Wachel, Christian BLACKWELL 15.11 2(4)

Siler, Dylan Timberlake DNS 5

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Worley, Andrew BLACKWELL 11.92 10

2 Moore, Billy BLACKWELL 12.54 1

3 Dell, Clay Medford 12.98

4 Gravitt, Wayne Woodward 13.43

5 Foster, Michael Woodward 13.81

6 Irvin, John Deer Creek-Lamont 14.44

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Long, Logan Woodward 13.21

2 Balan, Parker Crossings Christian 14.34

3 Risenhoover, Matthew Lomega 14.59

4 Wachel, Christian BLACKWELL 15.11

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 3 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bohlender, Andrew Wichita Warriors 13.15

2 Ogle, Chandler Medford 13.33

3 Reynolds, Reed Deer Creek-Lamont 13.80

4 Golay, Hunter Mulhall-Orlando 14.63

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 4 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Scott, Ben Coyle 13.51

2 Castillo, Josh Waynoka High School 13.88

3 Cambron, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 13.96

4 Martinez, Daniel Lomega 14.08

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 5 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Deshawn Coyle 12.53 2

2 Strider, Joshua Carney 13.33

3 Oldenburg, Braxton Mulhall-Orlando 14.11

4 Rivera, Alejandro Carney 14.90

Siler, Dylan Timberlake DNS

Men's 100 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 6 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Castillo, Chris Waynoka High School 12.27 8

2 Clark, Sam Crossings Christian 12.39 6

3 Gort, Marquise Destiny Christian 12.44 4

4 Biddle, Dallas Destiny Christian 12.69

5 Pennington, Blake Crossings Christian 12.78

Men's 100 Meters (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Hill, Adam Destiny Christian 12.68 10 5(1)

2 Sauer, Mason Crossings Christian
School

13.09 8 5(2)

4 Green, Chris Waynoka High
School

13.56 6 3(1)

5 Dell, Dexter Medford 13.69 4 3(2)

7 Foster, Justin yale 13.86 2 1(1)

8 Redgate, Traben Waynoka High
School

13.99 1 3(3)

9 Mora, Arnold Deer Creek-Lamont 14.11 3(4)

10 Boyce, Austin Woodward Middle
School

14.13 5(3)

11 Campbell, Christian Crossings Christian
School

14.30 5(4)

13 Bell, Tyler yale 14.53 1(2)

14 Haroldson, Chris Wichita Warriors JH 14.74 1(3)

16 Vega-Hughes,
Cristian

Kremlin-Hilldale 15.38 2(1)

17 Bush, Jobe yale 15.65 2(2)

18 Jacobs, Nicholas Destiny Christian 15.66 3(5)

19 Davis, Matt Crossings Christian
School B

15.71 2(3)

20 Richards, Kyle Crossings Christian
School B

15.82 2(4)

21 Houston, Zeke Crossings Christian
School B

15.90 1(4)

22 macinroy, zach Woodland 17.02 1(5)

23 Rader, Aaron Wichita Warriors JH 17.95 1(6)

Taylor, RJ Coyle DNS 5
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Gray, Bradie Kremlin-Hilldale DNS 2

Spurlin, Isiah Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 2

Men's 100 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Foster, Justin yale 13.86 2

2 Bell, Tyler yale 14.53

3 Haroldson, Chris Wichita Warriors JH 14.74

4 Houston, Zeke Crossings Christian
School B

15.90

5 macinroy, zach Woodland 17.02

6 Rader, Aaron Wichita Warriors JH 17.95

Men's 100 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Vega-Hughes, Cristian Kremlin-Hilldale 15.38

2 Bush, Jobe yale 15.65

3 Davis, Matt Crossings Christian
School B

15.71

4 Richards, Kyle Crossings Christian
School B

15.82

Gray, Bradie Kremlin-Hilldale DNS

Spurlin, Isiah Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Men's 100 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Green, Chris Waynoka High School 13.56 6

2 Dell, Dexter Medford 13.69 4

3 Redgate, Traben Waynoka High School 13.99 1

4 Mora, Arnold Deer Creek-Lamont 14.11

5 Jacobs, Nicholas Destiny Christian 15.66

Men's 100 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hill, Adam Destiny Christian 12.68 10

2 Sauer, Mason Crossings Christian
School

13.09 8

3 Boyce, Austin Woodward Middle
School

14.13

4 Campbell, Christian Crossings Christian
School

14.30

Taylor, RJ Coyle DNS

Men's 200 Meters (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Worley, Andrew BLACKWELL 25.08 10 1(1)

2 Castillo, Chris Waynoka High
School

25.65 8 5(1)

3 Richardson,
Thomas

Mulhall-Orlando 25.84 6 5(2)

4 Moore, Billy BLACKWELL 25.87 4 1(2)

5 Banks, Ryan Medford 26.03 2 3(1)

6 Bohlender, Andrew Wichita Warriors 26.27 1 4(1)

7 Biddle, Dallas Destiny Christian 26.30 4(2)

8 Garza, Johnny Medford 26.78 4(3)

9 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 27.05 3(2)

10 Foster, Michael Woodward 27.07 3(3)

11 Castillo, Josh Waynoka High
School

27.48 3(4)

12 Gravitt, Wayne Woodward 28.23 4(4)

13 Ogle, Chandler Medford 28.78 3(5)

14 Cambron, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 28.81 2(1)

15 Meat, Alex yale 28.91 2(2)

16 Koh, Harry Crossings Christian 29.25 2(3)

17 Newlun, Rain Carney 29.55 5(3)

18 Oldenburg, Brandon Mulhall-Orlando 29.90 4(5)

19 Balan, Parker Crossings Christian 30.30 2(4)

20 Wachel, Christian BLACKWELL 30.85 1(3)

21 Danner, Alex Crossings Christian 31.65 1(4)

22 Funkhouser, Arby yale 32.78 2(5)

23 Rivera, Alejandro Carney 33.36 5(4)

Haroldson, Chris Wichita Warriors JH DNS 1

George, Garrison Waynoka High
School

DNS 1

Reynolds, Reed Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 3

Gort, Marquise Destiny Christian DNS 5

Holeman, Bryson Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 5

Men's 200 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Worley, Andrew BLACKWELL 25.08 10

2 Moore, Billy BLACKWELL 25.87 4

3 Wachel, Christian BLACKWELL 30.85

4 Danner, Alex Crossings Christian 31.65

Haroldson, Chris Wichita Warriors JH DNS

George, Garrison Waynoka High School DNS

Men's 200 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cambron, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 28.81

2 Meat, Alex yale 28.91

3 Koh, Harry Crossings Christian 29.25

4 Balan, Parker Crossings Christian 30.30

5 Funkhouser, Arby yale 32.78

Men's 200 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Banks, Ryan Medford 26.03 2

2 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 27.05

3 Foster, Michael Woodward 27.07

4 Castillo, Josh Waynoka High School 27.48

5 Ogle, Chandler Medford 28.78

Reynolds, Reed Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Men's 200 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bohlender, Andrew Wichita Warriors 26.27 1

2 Biddle, Dallas Destiny Christian 26.30

3 Garza, Johnny Medford 26.78

4 Gravitt, Wayne Woodward 28.23

5 Oldenburg, Brandon Mulhall-Orlando 29.90

Men's 200 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 5 of 5
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Castillo, Chris Waynoka High School 25.65 8

2 Richardson, Thomas Mulhall-Orlando 25.84 6

3 Newlun, Rain Carney 29.55

4 Rivera, Alejandro Carney 33.36

Gort, Marquise Destiny Christian DNS

Holeman, Bryson Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Men's 200 Meters (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Fraire, Daniel Woodward Middle
School

25.86 10 4(1)

2 Gonzales, Gabe Medford 26.14 8 3(1)

3 Hill, Adam Destiny Christian 26.88 6 4(2)

4 Sauer, Mason Crossings Christian
School

27.06 4 3(2)

5 Thurmond, Eric Destiny Christian 27.38 2 2(1)

6 Stephens, Zach Crossings Christian
School

28.22 1 4(3)

7 Dell, Dexter Medford 28.25 2(2)

8 Campbell, Christian Crossings Christian
School

29.38 2(3)

8 Robinson, Dee Destiny Christian 29.38 3(3)

10 Bonham, Ethan Medford 29.88 4(4)

11 Crow, Andrew yale 31.26 1(1)

12 Green, Chris Waynoka High
School

31.50 4(5)

13 Schneeberger,
Sheldon

Deer Creek-Lamont 31.83 2(4)

14 Davis, Matt Crossings Christian
School B

32.17 1(2)

15 Baker, Gavin yale 32.65 2(5)

16 Richards, Kyle Crossings Christian
School B

33.32 1(3)

17 Spurlin, Isiah Deer Creek-Lamont 36.84 1(4)

18 Rader, Aaron Wichita Warriors JH 41.14 1(5)

Taylor, RJ Coyle DNS 3

Budy, Tabor Waynoka High
School

DNS 3

Adams, Austin Coyle DNS 3

Mackey, Kody Waynoka High
School

DNS 4

Men's 200 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Crow, Andrew yale 31.26

2 Davis, Matt Crossings Christian
School B

32.17

3 Richards, Kyle Crossings Christian
School B

33.32

4 Spurlin, Isiah Deer Creek-Lamont 36.84

5 Rader, Aaron Wichita Warriors JH 41.14

Men's 200 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thurmond, Eric Destiny Christian 27.38 2

2 Dell, Dexter Medford 28.25

3 Campbell, Christian Crossings Christian
School

29.38

4 Schneeberger, Sheldon Deer Creek-Lamont 31.83

5 Baker, Gavin yale 32.65

Men's 200 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gonzales, Gabe Medford 26.14 8

2 Sauer, Mason Crossings Christian
School

27.06 4

3 Robinson, Dee Destiny Christian 29.38

Taylor, RJ Coyle DNS

Budy, Tabor Waynoka High School DNS

Adams, Austin Coyle DNS

Men's 200 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fraire, Daniel Woodward Middle
School

25.86 10

2 Hill, Adam Destiny Christian 26.88 6

3 Stephens, Zach Crossings Christian
School

28.22 1

4 Bonham, Ethan Medford 29.88

5 Green, Chris Waynoka High School 31.50

Mackey, Kody Waynoka High School DNS

Men's 400 Meters (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Fraire, Daniel Woodward Middle
School

57.85 10 3(1)

2 Gonzales, Gabe Medford 1:02.00 8 3(2)

3 Bonham, Ethan Medford 1:05.08 6 3(3)

4 Anderson, Connor Crossings Christian
School

1:07.29 4 3(4)

5 Muegge, Fisher Deer Creek-Lamont 1:07.80 2 2(1)

6 Foster, Justin yale 1:07.89 1 4(1)

7 Green, Trey Waynoka High
School

1:09.89 3(5)

8 McWilliams,
Jackson

Crossings Christian
School

1:12.20 2(2)

9 Shiflett, Josh Destiny Christian 1:16.04 1(1)

10 Budy, Tabor Waynoka High
School

1:16.23 3(6)

11 Bell, Tyler yale 1:18.63 4(2)

12 Houston, Zeke Crossings Christian
School B

1:20.80 1(2)

13 Tillman, Joseph Destiny Christian 1:21.17 2(3)

14 George, Garrison Waynoka High
School

1:24.08 4(3)

15 Rader, Aaron Wichita Warriors JH 1:28.91 2(4)

16 Espinoza, Elijah Kremlin-Hilldale 1:37.84 1(3)

Jennings, Ethan Coyle DNS 1

Cummings, Phillip Coyle DNS 1

Kinsey, Tate Coyle DNS 1

Wente, Austin Crossings Christian
School B

DNS 2

Castillo, Nick Waynoka High
School

DNS 2

Men's 400 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Shiflett, Josh Destiny Christian 1:16.04

2 Houston, Zeke Crossings Christian
School B

1:20.80
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3 Espinoza, Elijah Kremlin-Hilldale 1:37.84

Jennings, Ethan Coyle DNS

Cummings, Phillip Coyle DNS

Kinsey, Tate Coyle DNS

Men's 400 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Muegge, Fisher Deer Creek-Lamont 1:07.80 2

2 McWilliams, Jackson Crossings Christian
School

1:12.20

3 Tillman, Joseph Destiny Christian 1:21.17

4 Rader, Aaron Wichita Warriors JH 1:28.91

Wente, Austin Crossings Christian
School B

DNS

Castillo, Nick Waynoka High School DNS

Men's 400 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fraire, Daniel Woodward Middle
School

57.85 10

2 Gonzales, Gabe Medford 1:02.00 8

3 Bonham, Ethan Medford 1:05.08 6

4 Anderson, Connor Crossings Christian
School

1:07.29 4

5 Green, Trey Waynoka High School 1:09.89

6 Budy, Tabor Waynoka High School 1:16.23

Men's 400 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Foster, Justin yale 1:07.89 1

2 Bell, Tyler yale 1:18.63

3 George, Garrison Waynoka High School 1:24.08

Men's 400 Meters (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Skaggs, Jarrett Woodward 55.97 10 4(1)

2 Stacy, Britton Deer Creek-Lamont 56.25 8 4(2)

3 Pennington, Blake Crossings Christian 57.10 6 4(3)

4 Richardson,
Thomas

Mulhall-Orlando 57.99 4 3(1)

5 Neumann, Cayde Medford 58.04 2 4(4)

6 Johnson, Josh Destiny Christian 59.36 1 4(5)

7 Martinez, Daniel Lomega 1:00.23 3(2)

8 Schuster, Ben Medford 1:01.07 4(6)

9 Kane, Mikey Medford 1:01.12 3(3)

10 Meat, Alex yale 1:02.21 5(1)

11 Naverrette, Axiel BLACKWELL 1:02.83 1(1)

12 Lowther, William Carney 1:04.46 3(4)

13 Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando 1:05.67 1(2)

14 Koh, Harry Crossings Christian 1:05.70 2(1)

15 Toelle, D.J. Kremlin-Hilldale 1:05.78 2(2)

16 DeLeon, Daniel Lomega 1:10.82 2(3)

17 Wilson, Zach Wichita Warriors 1:12.58 3(5)

18 Funkhouser, Arby yale 1:14.94 5(2)

Najera, Joey Timberlake DNS 1

Spurlin, Lincoln Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 1

Mckee, Andrew Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 2

Richards, Scott Crossings Christian DNS 2

Mohommad, Kaihal Coyle DNS 2

Newlun, Rain Carney DNS 3

Men's 400 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Naverrette, Axiel BLACKWELL 1:02.83

2 Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando 1:05.67

Najera, Joey Timberlake DNS

Spurlin, Lincoln Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Men's 400 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Koh, Harry Crossings Christian 1:05.70

2 Toelle, D.J. Kremlin-Hilldale 1:05.78

3 DeLeon, Daniel Lomega 1:10.82

Mckee, Andrew Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Richards, Scott Crossings Christian DNS

Mohommad, Kaihal Coyle DNS

Men's 400 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Richardson, Thomas Mulhall-Orlando 57.99 4

2 Martinez, Daniel Lomega 1:00.23

3 Kane, Mikey Medford 1:01.12

4 Lowther, William Carney 1:04.46

5 Wilson, Zach Wichita Warriors 1:12.58

Newlun, Rain Carney DNS

Men's 400 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Skaggs, Jarrett Woodward 55.97 10

2 Stacy, Britton Deer Creek-Lamont 56.25 8

3 Pennington, Blake Crossings Christian 57.10 6

4 Neumann, Cayde Medford 58.04 2

5 Johnson, Josh Destiny Christian 59.36 1

6 Schuster, Ben Medford 1:01.07

Men's 400 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Meat, Alex yale 1:02.21

2 Funkhouser, Arby yale 1:14.94

Men's 800 Meters (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Ramer, Grayson Crossings Christian
School

2:29.91 10 2(1)

2 Moen, Asher Wichita Warriors JH 2:33.01 8 2(2)

3 Inman, Jackson Crossings Christian
School B

2:36.41 6 2(3)

4 Barnard, Tristen Wichita Warriors JH 2:36.61 4 2(4)

5 Koonce, Daniel Crossings Christian
School B

2:50.01 2 1(1)

6 Otero, Jose Woodward Middle
School

2:54.63 1 1(2)
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7 Schneeberger,
Sheldon

Deer Creek-Lamont 2:54.99 2(5)

8 Kinsey, Tate Coyle 2:57.39 1(3)

9 Shiflett, Josh Destiny Christian 2:57.85 1(4)

10 Flores, Jesus Woodward Middle
School

3:02.51 2(6)

11 Machia, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 3:05.33 1(5)

12 Langley, Darius Waynoka High
School

3:23.51 1(6)

13 Stanley, Nick Destiny Christian 3:27.24 1(7)

14 Tillman, Joseph Destiny Christian 3:30.64 1(8)

Watts, Charlie Crossings Christian
School B

DNS 1

Allison, Kellen Waynoka High
School

DNS 2

Tatum, Dalton Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 2

Cummings, Phillip Coyle DNS 1

Men's 800 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Koonce, Daniel Crossings Christian
School B

2:50.01 2

2 Otero, Jose Woodward Middle
School

2:54.63 1

3 Kinsey, Tate Coyle 2:57.39

4 Shiflett, Josh Destiny Christian 2:57.85

5 Machia, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 3:05.33

6 Langley, Darius Waynoka High School 3:23.51

7 Stanley, Nick Destiny Christian 3:27.24

8 Tillman, Joseph Destiny Christian 3:30.64

Watts, Charlie Crossings Christian
School B

DNS

Cummings, Phillip Coyle DNS

Men's 800 Meters (JH Boys) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ramer, Grayson Crossings Christian
School

2:29.91 10

2 Moen, Asher Wichita Warriors JH 2:33.01 8

3 Inman, Jackson Crossings Christian
School B

2:36.41 6

4 Barnard, Tristen Wichita Warriors JH 2:36.61 4

5 Schneeberger, Sheldon Deer Creek-Lamont 2:54.99

6 Flores, Jesus Woodward Middle
School

3:02.51

Allison, Kellen Waynoka High School DNS

Tatum, Dalton Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Men's 800 Meters (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Sanchez, Gus Destiny Christian 2:19.27 10 2(1)

2 Newport, Jeremy Wichita Warriors 2:19.81 8 2(2)

3 Applebee, Tyler Woodward 2:26.15 6 2(3)

4 Mahoney, Cole Crossings Christian 2:27.79 4 2(4)

5 Naverrette, Axiel BLACKWELL 2:29.56 2 1(1)

6 meat, alex yale 2:31.01 1 1(2)

7 Yunker, Matt Medford 2:31.02 2(5)

8 Gonzales, Chris Lomega 2:31.84 1(3)

9 Bower, Cody Kremlin-Hilldale 2:32.82 2(6)

10 Lowther, William Carney 2:32.86 2(7)

11 Wright, Will Medford 2:37.15 2(8)

12 Spurlin, Lincoln Deer Creek-Lamont 2:39.21 2(9)

13 Lira, Gabe Destiny Christian 2:41.72 1(4)

14 Glazier, Trey Lomega 2:43.12 2(10)

15 Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando 2:44.53 1(5)

16 Toelle, D.J. Kremlin-Hilldale 2:47.87 1(6)

17 Mckee, Brandon Deer Creek-Lamont 2:48.81 2(11)

18 Risenhoover,
Matthew

Lomega 2:52.21 1(7)

19 Mckee, Andrew Deer Creek-Lamont 2:53.90 2(12)

20 Maryland, Jamal Destiny Christian 2:55.50 1(8)

21 Castillo, Nathan Waynoka High
School

3:00.90 2(13)

22 Childs, Nate Crossings Christian 3:05.41 1(9)

Hood, Wes Waynoka High
School

DNS 1

Reimer, Joshua Kremlin-Hilldale DNS 1

Armendiaz, Chewy Woodward DNS 2

Vitolas, Danirl Woodward DNS 2

Men's 800 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Naverrette, Axiel BLACKWELL 2:29.56 2

2 meat, alex yale 2:31.01 1

3 Gonzales, Chris Lomega 2:31.84

4 Lira, Gabe Destiny Christian 2:41.72

5 Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando 2:44.53

6 Toelle, D.J. Kremlin-Hilldale 2:47.87

7 Risenhoover, Matthew Lomega 2:52.21

8 Maryland, Jamal Destiny Christian 2:55.50

9 Childs, Nate Crossings Christian 3:05.41

Hood, Wes Waynoka High School DNS

Reimer, Joshua Kremlin-Hilldale DNS

Men's 800 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sanchez, Gus Destiny Christian 2:19.27 10

2 Newport, Jeremy Wichita Warriors 2:19.81 8

3 Applebee, Tyler Woodward 2:26.15 6

4 Mahoney, Cole Crossings Christian 2:27.79 4

5 Yunker, Matt Medford 2:31.02

6 Bower, Cody Kremlin-Hilldale 2:32.82

7 Lowther, William Carney 2:32.86

8 Wright, Will Medford 2:37.15

9 Spurlin, Lincoln Deer Creek-Lamont 2:39.21

10 Glazier, Trey Lomega 2:43.12

11 Mckee, Brandon Deer Creek-Lamont 2:48.81

12 Mckee, Andrew Deer Creek-Lamont 2:53.90

13 Castillo, Nathan Waynoka High School 3:00.90

Armendiaz, Chewy Woodward DNS

Vitolas, Danirl Woodward DNS

Men's 1600 Meters (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Roberson, Peyton Crossings Christian
School

5:26.56 10

2 Moen, Asher Wichita Warriors JH 5:39.01 8

3 Ramer, Grayson Crossings Christian
School

5:46.59 6
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4 Inman, Jackson Crossings Christian
School B

5:50.65 4

5 Barnard, Tristen Wichita Warriors JH 5:51.16 2

6 Anderson, Connor Crossings Christian
School

5:51.89 1

7 Koonce, Daniel Crossings Christian
School B

6:19.28

8 Smith, Colby Deer Creek-Lamont 6:21.38

9 Machia, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 6:35.13

10 Britten, Tucker Woodward Middle
School

6:50.26

11 James, Isaac Woodward Middle
School

7:14.79

Langley, Darius Waynoka High School DNS

Men's 1600 Meters (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Sanchez, Gus Destiny Christian 5:07.28 10 2(1)

2 Newport, Jeremy Wichita Warriors 5:08.37 8 2(2)

3 Stark, Jarad Wichita Warriors 5:10.39 6 2(3)

4 Cruz, Victor Lomega 5:17.69 4 2(4)

5 Szymanski, Brett Crossings Christian 5:19.74 2 2(5)

6 Bachman, Barry Deer Creek-Lamont 5:22.51 1 2(6)

7 Vitolas, Danirl Woodward 5:22.76 1(1)

8 Keithly, Joe Kremlin-Hilldale 5:31.72 2(7)

9 Quinby, Zac Woodward 5:33.53 1(2)

10 Newlun, Trenton Carney 5:38.37 2(8)

11 Collier, Garrett Woodward 5:41.80 1(3)

12 DeLeon, David Lomega 5:42.06 2(9)

13 Parduhn, Caleb Crossings Christian 5:47.53 1(4)

14 Mckee, Brandon Deer Creek-Lamont 5:58.99 1(5)

15 Courtney, Paul Kremlin-Hilldale 5:59.52 1(6)

16 Wright, Will Medford 6:01.66 2(10)

17 Glazier, Trey Lomega 6:09.07 2(11)

18 Yunker, Matt Medford 6:11.93 1(7)

19 Davis, Malachi Carney 6:21.00 1(8)

20 Lira, Gabe Destiny Christian 6:29.97 1(9)

21 Montell, Emmuanl BLACKWELL 6:34.56 1(10)

22 Clinage, Kadin Medford 6:34.67 2(12)

23 Constable, Noah Destiny Christian 7:00.44 1(11)

24 Castillo, Nathan Waynoka High
School

7:24.66 1(12)

Lanman, Chris BLACKWELL DNS 1

Hood, Wes Waynoka High
School

DNS 1

Men's 1600 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Vitolas, Danirl Woodward 5:22.76

2 Quinby, Zac Woodward 5:33.53

3 Collier, Garrett Woodward 5:41.80

4 Parduhn, Caleb Crossings Christian 5:47.53

5 Mckee, Brandon Deer Creek-Lamont 5:58.99

6 Courtney, Paul Kremlin-Hilldale 5:59.52

7 Yunker, Matt Medford 6:11.93

8 Davis, Malachi Carney 6:21.00

9 Lira, Gabe Destiny Christian 6:29.97

10 Montell, Emmuanl BLACKWELL 6:34.56

11 Constable, Noah Destiny Christian 7:00.44

12 Castillo, Nathan Waynoka High School 7:24.66

Lanman, Chris BLACKWELL DNS

Hood, Wes Waynoka High School DNS

Men's 1600 Meters (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sanchez, Gus Destiny Christian 5:07.28 10

2 Newport, Jeremy Wichita Warriors 5:08.37 8

3 Stark, Jarad Wichita Warriors 5:10.39 6

4 Cruz, Victor Lomega 5:17.69 4

5 Szymanski, Brett Crossings Christian 5:19.74 2

6 Bachman, Barry Deer Creek-Lamont 5:22.51 1

7 Keithly, Joe Kremlin-Hilldale 5:31.72

8 Newlun, Trenton Carney 5:38.37

9 DeLeon, David Lomega 5:42.06

10 Wright, Will Medford 6:01.66

11 Glazier, Trey Lomega 6:09.07

12 Clinage, Kadin Medford 6:34.67

Men's 3200 Meters (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Stark, Jarad Wichita Warriors 11:01.19 10

2 Cruz, Victor Lomega 11:06.08 8

3 Goodson, Hunter Crossings Christian 11:44.20 6

4 Bachman, Barry Deer Creek-Lamont 11:46.42 4

5 Collier, Garrett Woodward 11:50.96 2

6 DeLeon, David Lomega 11:54.15 1

7 Courtney, Paul Kremlin-Hilldale 12:52.90

8 Parduhn, Caleb Crossings Christian 12:58.39

9 Lanman, Chris BLACKWELL 13:00.27

10 Mckee, Brandon Deer Creek-Lamont 13:00.88

11 Gonzales, Chris Lomega 13:05.02

12 Philliber, Derek Crossings Christian 13:06.09

13 Reimer, Joshua Kremlin-Hilldale 16:41.43

Men's 110m Hurdle (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ross, Daniel BURLINGTON 16.98 10

2 Skinner, Jacob yale 17.42 8

3 Mcnab, Chris yale 22.68 6

Olson, Curan Waynoka High School FS

Men's 110m Hurdle (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Travis, Cort Crossings Christian
School

18.23 10

2 Johnson, Hunter Crossings Christian
School

18.92 8

3 crow, andrew yale 21.24 6

4 Mackey, Kody Waynoka High School 22.72 4

5 Rodriguez, Miguel Kremlin-Hilldale 23.16 2

6 Tessner, Tyler Coyle 23.96 1

Men's 300m Hurdle (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bonham, Ethan Medford 51.94 10
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2 Johnson, Hunter Crossings Christian
School

52.19 8

3 Green, Chris Waynoka High School 54.51 6

4 Hunter, Hunter Woodland 1:03.23 4

Men's 300m Hurdle (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Ross, Daniel BURLINGTON 45.42 10 1(1)

2 Quinby, Zac Woodward 48.84 8 1(2)

3 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 50.66 6 2(1)

4 Dell, Clay Medford 51.32 4 2(2)

5 Spurlin, Lincoln Deer Creek-Lamont 52.39 2 2(3)

6 Richards, Scott Crossings Christian 53.99 1 1(3)

7 Eilerts, LJ Wichita Warriors 58.17 1(4)

8 Philliber, Derek Crossings Christian 1:02.16 2(4)

Birdwell, Zach Coyle SCR 3

Olson, Curan Waynoka High
School

SCR 3

Adams, Brandon Coyle SCR 3

Tolle, Cole Deer Creek-Lamont DNS 1

Men's 300m Hurdle (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ross, Daniel BURLINGTON 45.42 10

2 Quinby, Zac Woodward 48.84 8

3 Richards, Scott Crossings Christian 53.99 1

4 Eilerts, LJ Wichita Warriors 58.17

Tolle, Cole Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Men's 300m Hurdle (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 50.66 6

2 Dell, Clay Medford 51.32 4

3 Spurlin, Lincoln Deer Creek-Lamont 52.39 2

4 Philliber, Derek Crossings Christian 1:02.16

Men's 300m Hurdle (HS Boys) Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

Birdwell, Zach Coyle SCR

Olson, Curan Waynoka High School SCR

Adams, Brandon Coyle SCR

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JH Boys)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Crossings Christian
School

A 52.18 20 2(1)

2 Waynoka High School A 53.44 16 2(2)

3 Destiny Christian A 55.11 12 1(1)

4 Coyle A 55.86 8 2(3)

5 Kremlin-Hilldale A 58.46 4 2(4)

6 yale A 59.46 2 1(2)

7 Woodward Middle
School

A 59.98 2(5)

8 Wichita Warriors JH A 1:00.43 1(3)

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JH Boys) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Destiny Christian A 55.11 12

2 yale A 59.46 2

3 Wichita Warriors JH A 1:00.43

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JH Boys) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 52.18 20

2 Waynoka High School A 53.44 16

3 Coyle A 55.86 8

4 Kremlin-Hilldale A 58.46 4

5 Woodward Middle School A 59.98

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (HS Boys)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Coyle A 47.12 20

2 Destiny Christian A 48.77 16

3 Medford A 48.81 12

4 Timberlake A 49.16 8

5 Waynoka High School A 49.81 4

6 Wichita Warriors A 55.05 2

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (HS Boys)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Coyle A 1:41.01 20 2(1)

2 Destiny Christian A 1:41.39 16 2(2)

3 Waynoka High School A 1:43.87 12 1(1)

4 Deer Creek-Lamont A 1:44.50 8 2(3)

5 Medford A 1:44.79 4 1(2)

6 Wichita Warriors A 1:56.89 2 2(4)

Timberlake A DQ 2

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (HS Boys) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Waynoka High School A 1:43.87 12

2 Medford A 1:44.79 4

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (HS Boys) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Coyle A 1:41.01 20

2 Destiny Christian A 1:41.39 16

3 Deer Creek-Lamont A 1:44.50 8

4 Wichita Warriors A 1:56.89 2

Timberlake A DQ

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (JH Boys)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Crossings Christian
School

A 1:49.41 20 2(1)

2 Coyle A 1:51.12 16 1(1)

3 Destiny Christian A 1:55.69 12 1(2)

4 Waynoka High School A 1:56.21 8 2(2)

5 yale A 2:04.82 4 1(3)

6 Deer Creek-Lamont A 2:07.72 2 2(3)

Woodward Middle
School

A DQ 1
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Kremlin-Hilldale A DQ 2

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (JH Boys) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Coyle A 1:51.12 16

2 Destiny Christian A 1:55.69 12

3 yale A 2:04.82 4

Woodward Middle School A DQ

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (JH Boys) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 1:49.41 20

2 Waynoka High School A 1:56.21 8

3 Deer Creek-Lamont A 2:07.72 2

Kremlin-Hilldale A DQ

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (HS Boys)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Deer Creek-Lamont A 3:49.02 20

2 Medford A 3:55.91 16

3 Crossings Christian A 3:57.73 12

4 Wichita Warriors A 4:09.33 8

Coyle A DNS

Carney A DNS

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JH Boys)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 4:22.56 20

2 Waynoka High School A 4:32.50 16

3 Deer Creek-Lamont A 4:41.97 12

4 yale A 4:44.14 8

5 Woodward Middle School A 4:44.41 4

6 Kremlin-Hilldale A 4:59.60 2

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (HS Boys)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Woodward A 9:23.99 20

2 Crossings Christian A 9:38.71 16

3 Deer Creek-Lamont A 9:39.33 12

4 Lomega A 9:57.06 8

5 Destiny Christian A 10:02.82 4

6 Medford A 10:28.65 2

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (JH Boys)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 10:37.47 20

2 Crossings Christian School
B

A 11:23.67 16

3 Coyle A 12:03.99 12

4 Kremlin-Hilldale A 12:14.24 8

Destiny Christian A DNS

yale A DNS

Men's High Jump (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Stubblefield, Jadrien Kremlin-Hilldale 6' 2" 10

2 Worley, Nathan BLACKWELL 5' 8" 8

3 Siler, Dylan Timberlake 5' 8" 6

4 Spears, Christian Crossings Christian 5' 6" 4

5 Bower, Cody Kremlin-Hilldale 5' 6" 2

Reynolds, Reed Deer Creek-Lamont NH

Newlun, Trenton Carney NH

Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando NH

Danner, Alex Crossings Christian NH

Bishard, Utah Timberlake NH

Najera, Joey Timberlake NH

Bledsoe, Blake Woodland NH

Robinson, DeMichael Destiny Christian NH

Hayes, Christian Destiny Christian NH

Strider, Joshua Carney NH

Olson, Curan Waynoka High School NH

Lowther, William Carney NH

Men's High Jump (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bonham, Ethan Medford 5' 4" 10

2 McGuire, Dylan Waynoka High School 5' 2" 8

3 Gonzales, Gabe Medford 5' 2" 6

4 Seiger, Leon Waynoka High School 5' 0" 4

5 Moen, Asher Wichita Warriors JH 5' 0" 2

6 McWilliams, Jackson Crossings Christian
School

4' 10" 1

7 Green, Trey Waynoka High School 4' 6"

8 Smith, Colby Deer Creek-Lamont 4' 6"

9 King, Hayden Mulhall-Orlando 4' 6"

10 Mora, Arnold Deer Creek-Lamont 4' 4"

11 Gray, Bradie Kremlin-Hilldale 4' 4"

Mora, Mathew Deer Creek-Lamont NH

Curtis, Curtis Woodland NH

Men's Pole Vault (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Garrett, Hunter Woodland 6' 6" 10

2 Applebee, payton Woodward Middle
School

6' 6" 8

3 Key, Kaleb Woodward Middle
School

5' 0" 6

4 James, Isaac Woodward Middle
School

4' 0" 4

Men's Pole Vault (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Connor Crossings Christian 13' 0" 10

2 Stacy, Britton Deer Creek-Lamont 11' 0" 8

3 Tefft, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 10' 0" 6

4 Applebee, Tyler Woodward 9' 0" 4

5 Collier, Garrett Woodward 8' 6" 2

6 Gravitt, Wayne Woodward 8' 0" 1

7 Tolle, Cole Deer Creek-Lamont 8' 0"

8 Najera, Joey Timberlake 7' 6"

8 Dell, Clay Medford 7' 6"

8 Bishard, Utah Timberlake 7' 6"
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Men's Long Jump (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Richardson,
Thomas

Mulhall-Orlando 19' 10" 10 2(1)

2 Worley, Nathan BLACKWELL 19' 8" 8 1(1)

3 Worley, Andrew BLACKWELL 18' 6.50" 6 1(2)

4 Muegge, Harrison Deer Creek-Lamont 18' 5" 4 2(2)

5 Ross, Daniel BURLINGTON 18' 0" 1.5 2(4)

6 Webb, Robby Medford 18' 0" 1.5 2(3)

7 Skaggs, Jarrett Woodward 17' 4" 2(5)

8 Long, Logan Woodward 17' 1" 2(6)

8 Smith, Draven Waynoka High
School

17' 1" 2(6)

10 Skinner, Jacob yale 16' 11" 1(3)

11 Masterson, TJ Wichita Warriors 16' 9" 2(8)

12 Richards, Scott Crossings Christian 16' 8" 1(4)

13 Spears, Christian Crossings Christian 16' 6.50" 2(9)

14 Blewitt, Nick Timberlake 16' 2" 1(5)

15 Buller, Bradon Timberlake 15' 8.50" 1(6)

16 Cambron, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 15' 3" 2(10)

17 Musgrove, Grant Crossings Christian 13' 7" 1(7)

18 Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando 13' 0" 2(11)

19 Golay, Hunter Mulhall-Orlando 12' 5" 1(8)

20 Rivera, Alejandro Carney 11' 5" 1(9)

Pirkle, Zach Coyle ND 1

Wilson, Zach Wichita Warriors ND 1

Fishback, Kolten Timberlake ND 1

Bledsoe, Blake Woodland ND 1

Adams, Brandon Coyle ND 1

Streets, Tyler Destiny Christian ND 1

Messner, Regan Wichita Warriors ND 2

Strider, Joshua Carney ND 2

Stubblefield, Jadrien Kremlin-Hilldale ND 2

Men's Long Jump (HS Boys) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Worley, Nathan BLACKWELL 19' 8" 8

2 Worley, Andrew BLACKWELL 18' 6.50" 6

3 Skinner, Jacob yale 16' 11"

4 Richards, Scott Crossings Christian 16' 8"

5 Blewitt, Nick Timberlake 16' 2"

6 Buller, Bradon Timberlake 15' 8.50"

7 Musgrove, Grant Crossings Christian 13' 7"

8 Golay, Hunter Mulhall-Orlando 12' 5"

9 Rivera, Alejandro Carney 11' 5"

Pirkle, Zach Coyle ND

Wilson, Zach Wichita Warriors ND

Fishback, Kolten Timberlake ND

Bledsoe, Blake Woodland ND

Adams, Brandon Coyle ND

Streets, Tyler Destiny Christian ND

Men's Long Jump (HS Boys) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Richardson, Thomas Mulhall-Orlando 19' 10" 10

2 Muegge, Harrison Deer Creek-Lamont 18' 5" 4

3 Webb, Robby Medford 18' 0" 1.5

4 Ross, Daniel BURLINGTON 18' 0" 1.5

5 Skaggs, Jarrett Woodward 17' 4"

6 Long, Logan Woodward 17' 1"

6 Smith, Draven Waynoka High School 17' 1"

8 Masterson, TJ Wichita Warriors 16' 9"

9 Spears, Christian Crossings Christian 16' 6.50"

10 Cambron, Tyler Kremlin-Hilldale 15' 3"

11 Hurst, Tanner Mulhall-Orlando 13' 0"

Messner, Regan Wichita Warriors ND

Strider, Joshua Carney ND

Stubblefield, Jadrien Kremlin-Hilldale ND

Men's Long Jump (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Fraire, Daniel Woodward Middle
School

18' 0" 10 2(1)

2 Travis, Cort Crossings Christian
School

17' 9" 8 2(2)

3 Redgate, Traben Waynoka High
School

15' 8" 6 2(3)

4 Seiger, Leon Waynoka High
School

15' 3" 4 2(4)

5 Green, Trey Waynoka High
School

15' 1" 2 2(5)

6 Foster, Justin yale 14'
10.50"

1 1(1)

7 Dell, Dexter Medford 14' 5.50" 1(2)

8 Koonce, Daniel Crossings Christian
School B

13' 5" 1(3)

9 Gray, Bradie Kremlin-Hilldale 13' 2" 1(4)

10 King, Hayden Mulhall-Orlando 12' 8" 2(6)

11 Rodriguez, Miguel Kremlin-Hilldale 12' 6.50" 1(5)

12 Tatum, Dalton Deer Creek-Lamont 12' 1.50" 1(6)

13 Britten, Tucker Woodward Middle
School

12' 1" 2(7)

14 Wente, Austin Crossings Christian
School B

11' 3" 1(7)

Brazda, isaiah Deer Creek-Lamont ND 1

Wheat, AJ Deer Creek-Lamont ND 1

Lockhart, Tristin Kremlin-Hilldale ND 1

Braiden, Braiden Woodland ND 1

Curtis, Curtis Woodland ND 2

Moore, TW Woodland ND 2

Men's Long Jump (JH Boys) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Foster, Justin yale 14' 10.50" 1

2 Dell, Dexter Medford 14' 5.50"

3 Koonce, Daniel Crossings Christian
School B

13' 5"

4 Gray, Bradie Kremlin-Hilldale 13' 2"

5 Rodriguez, Miguel Kremlin-Hilldale 12' 6.50"

6 Tatum, Dalton Deer Creek-Lamont 12' 1.50"

7 Wente, Austin Crossings Christian
School B

11' 3"

Brazda, isaiah Deer Creek-Lamont ND

Wheat, AJ Deer Creek-Lamont ND

Lockhart, Tristin Kremlin-Hilldale ND

Braiden, Braiden Woodland ND
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Men's Long Jump (JH Boys) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fraire, Daniel Woodward Middle
School

18' 0" 10

2 Travis, Cort Crossings Christian
School

17' 9" 8

3 Redgate, Traben Waynoka High School 15' 8" 6

4 Seiger, Leon Waynoka High School 15' 3" 4

5 Green, Trey Waynoka High School 15' 1" 2

6 King, Hayden Mulhall-Orlando 12' 8"

7 Britten, Tucker Woodward Middle
School

12' 1"

Curtis, Curtis Woodland ND

Moore, TW Woodland ND

Men's Shot Put (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Wilkinson, Grant Crossings Christian 41' 2" 10 3(1)

2 Keith, Kolby Woodward 38' 9" 8 3(2)

3 Moorman, Heath Coyle 38' 0" 6 3(3)

4 Scott, Ben Coyle 37' 5" 4 3(4)

5 Caleb, Clay Medford 37' 5" 2 3(5)

6 Bishop, Caleb Timberlake 35' 8" 1 2(1)

7 Davis, Malachi Carney 34' 0" 3(6)

8 Reava, Caleb Destiny Christian 32' 6" 2(2)

9 Wood, Trevor BLACKWELL 32' 2" 1(1)

10 Willis, Dillon Destiny Christian 31' 10" 2(3)

11 Irvin, John Deer Creek-Lamont 31' 9" 1(2)

12 Holeman, Bryson Deer Creek-Lamont 31' 5" 2(4)

13 Peck, Noah Crossings Christian 31' 2" 3(7)

14 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 30' 5" 2(5)

15 Newlun, Rain Carney 29' 3" 3(8)

16 Exberg, Jakob BLACKWELL 29' 1" 1(3)

17 Waldrop, Koda Woodward 28' 9" 3(9)

Harzner, Gideon BLACKWELL ND 1

Snowden, Austin Lomega ND 1

Worley, Austin Lomega ND 1

Watchous, Kale Wichita Warriors ND 1

Langhofer, Elliot Wichita Warriors ND 1

Lehmann, Hunter Medford ND 1

Eilerts, LJ Wichita Warriors ND 1

Birdwell, Zach Coyle ND 2

Woodall, Jake Timberlake ND 2

Carson, Cody Timberlake ND 2

Fellers, James Destiny Christian ND 2

Travis, Cade Crossings Christian ND 2

Jantzen, Joseph Medford ND 2

Riley, Rhett Mulhall-Orlando ND 3

Men's Shot Put (HS Boys) Flight 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wood, Trevor BLACKWELL 32' 2"

2 Irvin, John Deer Creek-Lamont 31' 9"

3 Exberg, Jakob BLACKWELL 29' 1"

Harzner, Gideon BLACKWELL ND

Snowden, Austin Lomega ND

Worley, Austin Lomega ND

Watchous, Kale Wichita Warriors ND

Langhofer, Elliot Wichita Warriors ND

Lehmann, Hunter Medford ND

Eilerts, LJ Wichita Warriors ND

Men's Shot Put (HS Boys) Flight 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bishop, Caleb Timberlake 35' 8" 1

2 Reava, Caleb Destiny Christian 32' 6"

3 Willis, Dillon Destiny Christian 31' 10"

4 Holeman, Bryson Deer Creek-Lamont 31' 5"

5 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 30' 5"

Birdwell, Zach Coyle ND

Woodall, Jake Timberlake ND

Carson, Cody Timberlake ND

Fellers, James Destiny Christian ND

Travis, Cade Crossings Christian ND

Jantzen, Joseph Medford ND

Men's Shot Put (HS Boys) Flight 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wilkinson, Grant Crossings Christian 41' 2" 10

2 Keith, Kolby Woodward 38' 9" 8

3 Moorman, Heath Coyle 38' 0" 6

4 Scott, Ben Coyle 37' 5" 4

5 Caleb, Clay Medford 37' 5" 2

6 Davis, Malachi Carney 34' 0"

7 Peck, Noah Crossings Christian 31' 2"

8 Newlun, Rain Carney 29' 3"

9 Waldrop, Koda Woodward 28' 9"

Riley, Rhett Mulhall-Orlando ND

Men's Shot Put (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Smiley, J.P. Waynoka High
School

34' 10" 10 1(1)

2 Mora, Mathew Deer Creek-Lamont 33' 11" 8 2(1)

3 McAlister, Dalton Kremlin-Hilldale 33' 5" 6 2(2)

4 Molina, Ashton Crossings Christian
School

31' 11" 4 2(3)

5 Castillo, Nick Waynoka High
School

31' 6" 2 2(4)

6 Ogan, Nathan yale 28' 10" 1 1(2)

7 Otero, Jose Woodward Middle
School

28' 4" 2(5)

8 Bell, John yale 27' 10" 1(3)

9 McInroy, Zack Woodland 25' 3" 1(4)

10 Dawes, Trace Coyle 25' 1" 1(5)

11 Booher, Sharkey Coyle 24' 10" 1(6)

Yarbrough, Robbie Crossings Christian
School B

ND 1

Lockhart, Tristin Kremlin-Hilldale ND 1

Balan, Connor Crossings Christian
School

ND 1

Sullivan, Isaac Deer Creek-Lamont ND 1

Rankin, Austin Waynoka High
School

ND 1

Wood, Zak Woodland ND 1

Yeley, Christian Mulhall-Orlando ND 2
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Hembree, Brendan Deer Creek-Lamont ND 2

Shields, Grant Crossings Christian
School

ND 2

Bowen, Carter Medford ND 2

Baggs, Dalton Woodward Middle
School

ND 2

Woodard, Wayde Woodward Middle
School

ND 2

Prather, Coby yale ND 1

Men's Shot Put (JH Boys) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Smiley, J.P. Waynoka High School 34' 10" 10

2 Ogan, Nathan yale 28' 10" 1

3 Bell, John yale 27' 10"

4 McInroy, Zack Woodland 25' 3"

5 Dawes, Trace Coyle 25' 1"

6 Booher, Sharkey Coyle 24' 10"

Yarbrough, Robbie Crossings Christian
School B

ND

Lockhart, Tristin Kremlin-Hilldale ND

Balan, Connor Crossings Christian
School

ND

Sullivan, Isaac Deer Creek-Lamont ND

Rankin, Austin Waynoka High School ND

Wood, Zak Woodland ND

Prather, Coby yale ND

Men's Shot Put (JH Boys) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mora, Mathew Deer Creek-Lamont 33' 11" 8

2 McAlister, Dalton Kremlin-Hilldale 33' 5" 6

3 Molina, Ashton Crossings Christian
School

31' 11" 4

4 Castillo, Nick Waynoka High School 31' 6" 2

5 Otero, Jose Woodward Middle
School

28' 4"

Yeley, Christian Mulhall-Orlando ND

Hembree, Brendan Deer Creek-Lamont ND

Shields, Grant Crossings Christian
School

ND

Bowen, Carter Medford ND

Baggs, Dalton Woodward Middle
School

ND

Woodard, Wayde Woodward Middle
School

ND

Men's Discus (JH Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Molina, Ashton Crossings Christian
School

95' 7" 10 2(1)

2 Smiley, J.P. Waynoka High
School

86' 5" 8 2(2)

3 Mora, Mathew Deer Creek-Lamont 84' 10" 6 2(3)

4 Booher, Sharkey Coyle 80' 11" 4 1(1)

5 Rankin, Austin Waynoka High
School

76' 9" 2 1(2)

6 Langley, Darius Waynoka High
School

69' 5" 1 1(3)

7 Prather, Coby yale 68' 3" 1(4)

8 Ogan, Nathan yale 67' 7" 1(5)

9 Dawes, Trace Coyle 61' 3" 1(6)

10 Haroldson, Chris Wichita Warriors JH 58' 0" 1(7)

11 Sullivan, Isaac Deer Creek-Lamont 52' 2" 2(4)

12 Balan, Connor Crossings Christian
School

49' 1.50" 1(8)

13 Bell, John yale 46' 2" 1(9)

14 McInroy, Zack Woodland 44' 11" 1(10)

15 Shields, Grant Crossings Christian
School

41' 0" 2(5)

Wood, Zak Woodland NM 2

Hembree, Brendan Deer Creek-Lamont NM 2

Bowen, Carter Medford NM 2

Yarbrough, Robbie Crossings Christian
School B

NM 1

Men's Discus (JH Boys) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Booher, Sharkey Coyle 80' 11" 4

2 Rankin, Austin Waynoka High School 76' 9" 2

3 Langley, Darius Waynoka High School 69' 5" 1

4 Prather, Coby yale 68' 3"

5 Ogan, Nathan yale 67' 7"

6 Dawes, Trace Coyle 61' 3"

7 Haroldson, Chris Wichita Warriors JH 58' 0"

8 Balan, Connor Crossings Christian
School

49' 1.50"

9 Bell, John yale 46' 2"

10 McInroy, Zack Woodland 44' 11"

Yarbrough, Robbie Crossings Christian
School B

NM

Men's Discus (JH Boys) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Molina, Ashton Crossings Christian
School

95' 7" 10

2 Smiley, J.P. Waynoka High School 86' 5" 8

3 Mora, Mathew Deer Creek-Lamont 84' 10" 6

4 Sullivan, Isaac Deer Creek-Lamont 52' 2"

5 Shields, Grant Crossings Christian
School

41' 0"

Wood, Zak Woodland NM

Hembree, Brendan Deer Creek-Lamont NM

Bowen, Carter Medford NM

Men's Discus (HS Boys)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Travis, Cade Crossings Christian 106' 2" 10 2(1)

2 Moorman, Heath Coyle 105' 8" 8 2(2)

3 Wilkinson, Grant Crossings Christian 97' 11" 6 2(3)

4 Eilerts, LJ Wichita Warriors 90' 9" 4 1(1)

5 Irvin, John Deer Creek-Lamont 89' 5" 2 2(4)

6 Caleb, Tucker Medford 89' 0.50" 1 1(2)

7 Carson, Cody Timberlake 87' 3" 2(5)

8 Caleb, Clay Medford 85' 11" 2(6)

9 Waldrop, Koda Woodward 85' 1" 2(7)

10 Jantzen, Joseph Medford 84' 9" 2(8)

11 Holeman, Bryson Deer Creek-Lamont 84' 6" 2(9)

12 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 84' 1" 2(10)

13 Scott, Ben Coyle 81' 7.50" 1(3)
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14 Peck, Noah Crossings Christian 80' 9" 1(4)

15 McCollum, Wyatt Timberlake 80' 7.50" 1(5)

16 Burris, Jesse Wichita Warriors 79' 8" 2(11)

17 Harzner, Gideon BLACKWELL 75' 4.50" 1(6)

18 Wood, Trevor BLACKWELL 71'
11.50"

1(7)

19 Woodall, Jake Timberlake 64' 10" 1(8)

20 Watchous, Kale Wichita Warriors 55' 3" 1(9)

Exberg, Jakob BLACKWELL ND 1

Worley, Austin Lomega ND 1

Snowden, Austin Lomega ND 1

Birdwell, Zach Coyle ND 1

Keith, Kolby Woodward ND 2

Men's Discus (HS Boys) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Eilerts, LJ Wichita Warriors 90' 9" 4

2 Caleb, Tucker Medford 89' 0.50" 1

3 Scott, Ben Coyle 81' 7.50"

4 Peck, Noah Crossings Christian 80' 9"

5 McCollum, Wyatt Timberlake 80' 7.50"

6 Harzner, Gideon BLACKWELL 75' 4.50"

7 Wood, Trevor BLACKWELL 71' 11.50"

8 Woodall, Jake Timberlake 64' 10"

9 Watchous, Kale Wichita Warriors 55' 3"

Exberg, Jakob BLACKWELL ND

Worley, Austin Lomega ND

Snowden, Austin Lomega ND

Birdwell, Zach Coyle ND

Men's Discus (HS Boys) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Travis, Cade Crossings Christian 106' 2" 10

2 Moorman, Heath Coyle 105' 8" 8

3 Wilkinson, Grant Crossings Christian 97' 11" 6

4 Irvin, John Deer Creek-Lamont 89' 5" 2

5 Carson, Cody Timberlake 87' 3"

6 Caleb, Clay Medford 85' 11"

7 Waldrop, Koda Woodward 85' 1"

8 Jantzen, Joseph Medford 84' 9"

9 Holeman, Bryson Deer Creek-Lamont 84' 6"

10 Dobson, Dylan Deer Creek-Lamont 84' 1"

11 Burris, Jesse Wichita Warriors 79' 8"

Keith, Kolby Woodward ND

Women's 100 Meters (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Wood, Deserae Woodland 14.11 10 4(1)

2 Tucker, Jamie Coyle 14.47 8 4(2)

3 Taylor, Aubrey Coyle 14.51 6 2(1)

4 Lynn, Eryn Woodland 14.70 4 3(1)

5 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 14.91 2 1(1)

6 King, Kallyn Mulhall-Orlando 14.98 1 4(3)

7 Hurst, Dayja Coyle 15.06 4(4)

8 White, Kylee Crossings Christian
School

15.19 3(2)

9 Pashenaur, Andi Destiny Christian 15.21 2(2)

10 Chambers, Anna
Claire

Crossings Christian
School

15.28 2(3)

11 Taylor, Emma Crossings Christian
School

15.33 2(4)

12 Newlun, Haley Carney 15.53 3(3)

13 Seward, Haily Deer Creek-Lamont 16.05 1(2)

14 Benton, Ellen Kremlin-Hilldale 16.09 2(5)

15 Travis, Christal Deer Creek-Lamont 16.10 2(6)

16 Pack, Alexis Mulhall-Orlando 16.31 4(5)

17 Grissam, Joe yale 16.47 3(4)

18 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 16.50 1(3)

19 Johnson, Sydney Mulhall-Orlando 16.78 4(6)

20 Ratzlaff, Makayla Kremlin-Hilldale 16.82 1(4)

21 Meyers, Lindsey yale 16.94 3(5)

22 Gaws, April Woodward Middle
School

17.16 3(6)

23 Williams, Sierra Deer Creek-Lamont 18.63 1(5)

24 Vandiver, Gracie Kremlin-Hilldale 18.65 1(6)

Women's 100 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 14.91 2

2 Seward, Haily Deer Creek-Lamont 16.05

3 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 16.50

4 Ratzlaff, Makayla Kremlin-Hilldale 16.82

5 Williams, Sierra Deer Creek-Lamont 18.63

6 Vandiver, Gracie Kremlin-Hilldale 18.65

Women's 100 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Taylor, Aubrey Coyle 14.51 6

2 Pashenaur, Andi Destiny Christian 15.21

3 Chambers, Anna Claire Crossings Christian
School

15.28

4 Taylor, Emma Crossings Christian
School

15.33

5 Benton, Ellen Kremlin-Hilldale 16.09

6 Travis, Christal Deer Creek-Lamont 16.10

Women's 100 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lynn, Eryn Woodland 14.70 4

2 White, Kylee Crossings Christian
School

15.19

3 Newlun, Haley Carney 15.53

4 Grissam, Joe yale 16.47

5 Meyers, Lindsey yale 16.94

6 Gaws, April Woodward Middle
School

17.16

Women's 100 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wood, Deserae Woodland 14.11 10

2 Tucker, Jamie Coyle 14.47 8

3 King, Kallyn Mulhall-Orlando 14.98 1

4 Hurst, Dayja Coyle 15.06

5 Pack, Alexis Mulhall-Orlando 16.31

6 Johnson, Sydney Mulhall-Orlando 16.78
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Women's 100 Meters (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Aska, Tyra Coyle 13.35 10 5(1)

2 Smalley, Anika Coyle 13.60 8 5(2)

3 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 13.84 6 5(3)

4 Newby, Devre Woodward 13.96 4 4(1)

5 Sauer, Julia Crossings Christian 13.97 2 5(4)

6 Bailey, Andi Carney 14.05 1 5(5)

7 Mitchell, Mary Kremlin-Hilldale 14.32 3(1)

8 Schovanec, Halie Garber 14.40 4(2)

9 Boyles, Moshe Coyle 14.50 2(1)

10 Schmidt, Skyler Woodward 14.51 4(3)

11 Lipsey, Samantha Garber 14.74 3(2)

12 Crampton, Allison Crossings Christian 14.76 3(3)

13 LeForce, Kamber Timberlake 14.84 3(4)

14 Sutton, Malaika Destiny Christian 14.87 4(4)

15 Crow, Erin Mulhall-Orlando 15.21 4(5)

16 Stewart, Jenna Mulhall-Orlando 15.28 3(5)

17 Merrill, McKinzee Woodward 15.47 2(2)

18 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 15.63 1(1)

19 Carson, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale 16.27 1(2)

20 Terry, Madison Garber 16.34 2(3)

21 Webber, Zoey Kremlin-Hilldale 16.47 2(4)

22 Maldanado,
Elizabeth

Waynoka High
School

16.99 1(3)

23 Farney, Mackenzie Medford 17.29 1(4)

23 Phillips, Madison Mulhall-Orlando 17.29 2(5)

Majors, Jill Destiny Christian FS 2

Newport, Allison Wichita Warriors DNS 3

Logan, Maddie Destiny Christian DNS 4

Women's 100 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 15.63

2 Carson, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale 16.27

3 Maldanado, Elizabeth Waynoka High School 16.99

4 Farney, Mackenzie Medford 17.29

Women's 100 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Boyles, Moshe Coyle 14.50

2 Merrill, McKinzee Woodward 15.47

3 Terry, Madison Garber 16.34

4 Webber, Zoey Kremlin-Hilldale 16.47

5 Phillips, Madison Mulhall-Orlando 17.29

Majors, Jill Destiny Christian FS

Women's 100 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mitchell, Mary Kremlin-Hilldale 14.32

2 Lipsey, Samantha Garber 14.74

3 Crampton, Allison Crossings Christian 14.76

4 LeForce, Kamber Timberlake 14.84

5 Stewart, Jenna Mulhall-Orlando 15.28

Newport, Allison Wichita Warriors DNS

Women's 100 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Newby, Devre Woodward 13.96 4

2 Schovanec, Halie Garber 14.40

3 Schmidt, Skyler Woodward 14.51

4 Sutton, Malaika Destiny Christian 14.87

5 Crow, Erin Mulhall-Orlando 15.21

Logan, Maddie Destiny Christian DNS

Women's 100 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Aska, Tyra Coyle 13.35 10

2 Smalley, Anika Coyle 13.60 8

3 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 13.84 6

4 Sauer, Julia Crossings Christian 13.97 2

5 Bailey, Andi Carney 14.05 1

Women's 200 Meters (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Garis, Lillie Garber 29.40 10 4(1)

2 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 30.04 8 4(2)

3 Schmidt, Skyler Woodward 30.40 6 4(3)

4 Crampton, Allison Crossings Christian 31.22 3 3(1)

4 Logan, Maddie Destiny Christian 31.22 3 5(1)

6 Stewart, Jenna Mulhall-Orlando 31.47 1 4(4)

7 Sutton, Malaika Destiny Christian 32.40 5(2)

8 Johnson, Samantha Medford 32.43 4(5)

9 Pearcy, Cai Woodward 32.44 3(2)

10 Crow, Erin Mulhall-Orlando 32.82 4(6)

11 Stanley, Lynsi Destiny Christian 33.10 5(3)

12 Bohlender, Eva Wichita Warriors 34.22 1(1)

13 Webber, Zoey Kremlin-Hilldale 34.47 2(1)

14 Terry, Madison Garber 34.56 2(2)

15 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 34.66 3(3)

16 Good, Hannah Waynoka High
School

34.81 1(2)

17 Streck, Carissa Kremlin-Hilldale 35.55 1(3)

18 Ervin, Ashely Carney 35.76 5(4)

19 Phillips, Madison Mulhall-Orlando 36.68 3(4)

20 Vargas, Lupita Waynoka High
School

36.89 1(4)

21 Maldanado,
Elizabeth

Waynoka High
School

37.38 1(5)

Calderon, Ireya BLACKWELL DNS 1

Taylor, keela Coyle DNS 2

Flannigan, Perrier Coyle DNS 2

Boyles, Moshe Coyle DNS 2

Hunter, Hannah Woodward DNS 3

Terrill, Amber Carney DNS 5

Sauer, Julia Crossings Christian DNS 5

Women's 200 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bohlender, Eva Wichita Warriors 34.22

2 Good, Hannah Waynoka High School 34.81

3 Streck, Carissa Kremlin-Hilldale 35.55

4 Vargas, Lupita Waynoka High School 36.89
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5 Maldanado, Elizabeth Waynoka High School 37.38

Calderon, Ireya BLACKWELL DNS

Women's 200 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Webber, Zoey Kremlin-Hilldale 34.47

2 Terry, Madison Garber 34.56

Taylor, keela Coyle DNS

Flannigan, Perrier Coyle DNS

Boyles, Moshe Coyle DNS

Women's 200 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Crampton, Allison Crossings Christian 31.22 3

2 Pearcy, Cai Woodward 32.44

3 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 34.66

4 Phillips, Madison Mulhall-Orlando 36.68

Hunter, Hannah Woodward DNS

Women's 200 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Garis, Lillie Garber 29.40 10

2 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 30.04 8

3 Schmidt, Skyler Woodward 30.40 6

4 Stewart, Jenna Mulhall-Orlando 31.47 1

5 Johnson, Samantha Medford 32.43

6 Crow, Erin Mulhall-Orlando 32.82

Women's 200 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Logan, Maddie Destiny Christian 31.22 3

2 Sutton, Malaika Destiny Christian 32.40

3 Stanley, Lynsi Destiny Christian 33.10

4 Ervin, Ashely Carney 35.76

Terrill, Amber Carney DNS

Sauer, Julia Crossings Christian DNS

Women's 200 Meters (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Lynn, Eryn Woodland 30.64 10 5(1)

2 Smith, Karley Mulhall-Orlando 31.54 8 5(2)

3 Wood, Deserae Woodland 31.66 6 5(3)

4 Taylor, Emma Crossings Christian
School

31.75 4 4(1)

5 King, Kallyn Mulhall-Orlando 32.79 2 5(4)

6 Newlun, Haley Carney 33.19 1 4(2)

7 Pashenaur, Andi Destiny Christian 33.24 2(1)

8 Ray, Allison Woodward Middle
School

33.47 4(3)

9 Georgia, Camry Crossings Christian
School

33.99 3(1)

10 Gaws, April Woodward Middle
School

34.69 3(2)

11 Travis, Sonja Deer Creek-Lamont 34.82 3(3)

12 Benton, Ellen Kremlin-Hilldale 35.45 3(4)

13 Fogelman, Maylan Mulhall-Orlando 36.51 3(5)

14 Yi, Jordan Destiny Christian 36.52 1(1)

15 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 37.36 2(2)

16 Meyers, Lindsey yale 38.25 1(2)

17 Bell, Destinee Kremlin-Hilldale 39.76 2(3)

18 Vanaman, Ashley Deer Creek-Lamont 40.23 1(3)

19 Vandiver, Gracie Kremlin-Hilldale 40.32 2(4)

20 Hamilton, Ivory Deer Creek-Lamont 40.83 1(4)

McLaren, Naliyah Coyle DNS 4

Smith, Kyla Coyle DNS 4

Graham, Courtney Medford DNS 5

Ross, La'Deriyana Coyle DNS 5

Women's 200 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Yi, Jordan Destiny Christian 36.52

2 Meyers, Lindsey yale 38.25

3 Vanaman, Ashley Deer Creek-Lamont 40.23

4 Hamilton, Ivory Deer Creek-Lamont 40.83

Women's 200 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pashenaur, Andi Destiny Christian 33.24

2 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 37.36

3 Bell, Destinee Kremlin-Hilldale 39.76

4 Vandiver, Gracie Kremlin-Hilldale 40.32

Women's 200 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Georgia, Camry Crossings Christian
School

33.99

2 Gaws, April Woodward Middle
School

34.69

3 Travis, Sonja Deer Creek-Lamont 34.82

4 Benton, Ellen Kremlin-Hilldale 35.45

5 Fogelman, Maylan Mulhall-Orlando 36.51

Women's 200 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Taylor, Emma Crossings Christian
School

31.75 4

2 Newlun, Haley Carney 33.19 1

3 Ray, Allison Woodward Middle
School

33.47

McLaren, Naliyah Coyle DNS

Smith, Kyla Coyle DNS

Women's 200 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lynn, Eryn Woodland 30.64 10

2 Smith, Karley Mulhall-Orlando 31.54 8

3 Wood, Deserae Woodland 31.66 6

4 King, Kallyn Mulhall-Orlando 32.79 2

Graham, Courtney Medford DNS

Ross, La'Deriyana Coyle DNS

Women's 400 Meters (JH Girls)
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Lynn, Eryn Woodland 1:07.99 10 3(1)

2 Musgrove, Destinie Crossings Christian
School

1:08.71 8 3(2)

3 Smith, Karley Mulhall-Orlando 1:09.02 6 3(3)

4 Cortez, Kinsey Destiny Christian 1:12.43 4 1(1)

5 Muegge, Caroline Deer Creek-Lamont 1:13.15 2 3(4)

6 Newlun, Haley Carney 1:17.23 1 2(1)

7 Horning, Maddie Crossings Christian
School

1:19.84 1(2)

8 Braden, Haley Deer Creek-Lamont 1:19.89 2(2)

9 Richardson, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 1:20.17 3(5)

10 Carson, Megan Kremlin-Hilldale 1:23.58 2(3)

11 Darter, Ashlyn Crossings Christian
School

1:26.94 3(6)

12 Cornsilk, Sara Destiny Christian 1:31.48 2(4)

13 Rundle, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale 1:35.40 1(3)

14 Prater, Tionna Mulhall-Orlando 1:37.57 2(5)

15 Vanaman, Ashley Deer Creek-Lamont 1:41.94 2(6)

Coleman, Kaidence Coyle DNS 1

Haggard, Natalie Kremlin-Hilldale DNS 1

Coleman, Toni Coyle DNS 1

Women's 400 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cortez, Kinsey Destiny Christian 1:12.43 4

2 Horning, Maddie Crossings Christian
School

1:19.84

3 Rundle, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale 1:35.40

Coleman, Kaidence Coyle DNS

Haggard, Natalie Kremlin-Hilldale DNS

Coleman, Toni Coyle DNS

Women's 400 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Newlun, Haley Carney 1:17.23 1

2 Braden, Haley Deer Creek-Lamont 1:19.89

3 Carson, Megan Kremlin-Hilldale 1:23.58

4 Cornsilk, Sara Destiny Christian 1:31.48

5 Prater, Tionna Mulhall-Orlando 1:37.57

6 Vanaman, Ashley Deer Creek-Lamont 1:41.94

Women's 400 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lynn, Eryn Woodland 1:07.99 10

2 Musgrove, Destinie Crossings Christian
School

1:08.71 8

3 Smith, Karley Mulhall-Orlando 1:09.02 6

4 Muegge, Caroline Deer Creek-Lamont 1:13.15 2

5 Richardson, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 1:20.17

6 Darter, Ashlyn Crossings Christian
School

1:26.94

Women's 400 Meters (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Sauer, Julia Crossings Christian 1:06.11 10 4(1)

2 Hughes, Paige Woodward 1:08.96 8 4(2)

3 Wedel, Darryan Garber 1:09.14 6 3(1)

4 Hunter, Hannah Woodward 1:10.78 4 3(2)

5 Bailey, Andi Carney 1:11.63 2 4(3)

6 Stewart, Jenna Mulhall-Orlando 1:12.04 1 3(3)

7 Mires, Kayla Crossings Christian 1:15.03 4(4)

8 Henry, Caitlyn Kremlin-Hilldale 1:15.16 2(1)

9 Johnson, Amanda Crossings Christian 1:17.31 4(5)

10 Shore, Ashton Woodward 1:21.78 2(2)

11 Ervin, Ashely Carney 1:23.64 3(4)

12 Stacy, Leann Garber 1:30.91 2(3)

Carson, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale NT 1

Weber, Brooklyn Waynoka High
School

NT 1

Gosney, Kate Waynoka High
School

DNS 4

Schlup, Tiffany Timberlake DNS 2

Nickel, Oakleigh Timberlake DNS 2

Bishard, Raven Timberlake DNS 2

Rose, Tatum Waynoka High
School

DNS 3

Women's 400 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

Carson, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale NT

Weber, Brooklyn Waynoka High School NT

Women's 400 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Henry, Caitlyn Kremlin-Hilldale 1:15.16

2 Shore, Ashton Woodward 1:21.78

3 Stacy, Leann Garber 1:30.91

Schlup, Tiffany Timberlake DNS

Nickel, Oakleigh Timberlake DNS

Bishard, Raven Timberlake DNS

Women's 400 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wedel, Darryan Garber 1:09.14 6

2 Hunter, Hannah Woodward 1:10.78 4

3 Stewart, Jenna Mulhall-Orlando 1:12.04 1

4 Ervin, Ashely Carney 1:23.64

Rose, Tatum Waynoka High School DNS

Women's 400 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sauer, Julia Crossings Christian 1:06.11 10

2 Hughes, Paige Woodward 1:08.96 8

3 Bailey, Andi Carney 1:11.63 2

4 Mires, Kayla Crossings Christian 1:15.03

5 Johnson, Amanda Crossings Christian 1:17.31

Gosney, Kate Waynoka High School DNS

Women's 800 Meters (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Tyler, Sierra Carney 2:47.95 10 2(1)

2 Muegge, Caroline Deer Creek-Lamont 2:59.99 8 2(2)

DirectAthletics MeetPro          17



Medford Invitational  (4/3/2015)	 Medford - Medford, OK

3 Rivera, Rosa Carney 3:04.59 6 2(3)

4 Murphey, Allie Woodward Middle
School

3:08.76 4 2(4)

5 Parduhn, Madison Crossings Christian
School

3:09.30 2 1(1)

6 Braden, Haley Deer Creek-Lamont 3:17.46 1 2(5)

7 Churchill, Francesca Crossings Christian
School

3:18.30 1(2)

8 Cunningham, Sarah Mulhall-Orlando 3:19.95 1(3)

9 Voth, Malia Kremlin-Hilldale 3:20.82 1(4)

10 Darter, Ashlyn Crossings Christian
School

3:23.10 2(6)

11 Dudek, April Mulhall-Orlando 3:23.26 1(5)

12 Lam, Kenna Kremlin-Hilldale 3:26.13 2(7)

13 Hermann, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 3:30.42 1(6)

14 Cornsilk, Sara Destiny Christian 3:34.88 1(7)

15 Newby, Harlee Woodward Middle
School

3:38.00 2(8)

16 Gazaway, Alyssa Destiny Christian 3:49.70 2(9)

17 Haggard, Natalie Kremlin-Hilldale 3:52.19 1(8)

18 Bratcher, Rhonda Medford 3:54.39 1(9)

Guzby, Ali Crossings Christian
School

DNS 1

Kenzce, Timpestt Coyle DNS 1

Women's 800 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parduhn, Madison Crossings Christian
School

3:09.30 2

2 Churchill, Francesca Crossings Christian
School

3:18.30

3 Cunningham, Sarah Mulhall-Orlando 3:19.95

4 Voth, Malia Kremlin-Hilldale 3:20.82

5 Dudek, April Mulhall-Orlando 3:23.26

6 Hermann, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 3:30.42

7 Cornsilk, Sara Destiny Christian 3:34.88

8 Haggard, Natalie Kremlin-Hilldale 3:52.19

9 Bratcher, Rhonda Medford 3:54.39

Guzby, Ali Crossings Christian
School

DNS

Kenzce, Timpestt Coyle DNS

Women's 800 Meters (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Tyler, Sierra Carney 2:47.95 10

2 Muegge, Caroline Deer Creek-Lamont 2:59.99 8

3 Rivera, Rosa Carney 3:04.59 6

4 Murphey, Allie Woodward Middle
School

3:08.76 4

5 Braden, Haley Deer Creek-Lamont 3:17.46 1

6 Darter, Ashlyn Crossings Christian
School

3:23.10

7 Lam, Kenna Kremlin-Hilldale 3:26.13

8 Newby, Harlee Woodward Middle
School

3:38.00

9 Gazaway, Alyssa Destiny Christian 3:49.70

Women's 800 Meters (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Grunewald, Drew Woodward 2:37.79 10 2(1)

2 Wasson, Rebecca Kremlin-Hilldale 2:41.49 8 2(2)

3 Glass, Emily BLACKWELL 2:45.79 6 1(1)

4 Brown, Melody Woodward 2:50.74 4 2(3)

5 Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont 2:59.98 2 2(4)

6 Benson, Tori Garber 3:00.36 1 2(5)

7 Johnson, Katie Crossings Christian 3:02.07 2(6)

8 Bohlender, Eva Wichita Warriors 3:06.20 2(7)

9 Gosney, Kate Waynoka High
School

3:08.91 2(8)

10 Hanifin, Saebryn Woodward 3:11.51 2(9)

11 Terrill, Amber Carney 3:16.87 2(10)

12 Myron, Dalylah Carney 3:33.85 2(11)

13 Keithly, Alice Kremlin-Hilldale 3:57.86 1(2)

Maker, Alicia Coyle DNS 1

Coleman, Kehanna Coyle DNS 1

Taylor, keela Coyle DNS 1

Weber, Brooklyn Waynoka High
School

DNS 1

Walker, Mercedes Kremlin-Hilldale DNS 1

Women's 800 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Glass, Emily BLACKWELL 2:45.79 6

2 Keithly, Alice Kremlin-Hilldale 3:57.86

Maker, Alicia Coyle DNS

Coleman, Kehanna Coyle DNS

Taylor, keela Coyle DNS

Weber, Brooklyn Waynoka High School DNS

Walker, Mercedes Kremlin-Hilldale DNS

Women's 800 Meters (HS Girls) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Grunewald, Drew Woodward 2:37.79 10

2 Wasson, Rebecca Kremlin-Hilldale 2:41.49 8

3 Brown, Melody Woodward 2:50.74 4

4 Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont 2:59.98 2

5 Benson, Tori Garber 3:00.36 1

6 Johnson, Katie Crossings Christian 3:02.07

7 Bohlender, Eva Wichita Warriors 3:06.20

8 Gosney, Kate Waynoka High School 3:08.91

9 Hanifin, Saebryn Woodward 3:11.51

10 Terrill, Amber Carney 3:16.87

11 Myron, Dalylah Carney 3:33.85

Women's 1600 Meters (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Tyler, Sierra Carney 6:25.00 10

2 Rivera, Rosa Carney 6:44.75 8

3 Andersen, Dayla Kremlin-Hilldale 6:55.41 6

4 Rowe, Emerson Crossings Christian
School

7:01.08 4

5 Parduhn, Madison Crossings Christian
School

7:20.78 2

6 Potter, Ashley Crossings Christian
School

7:30.31 1

7 Richardson, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 7:54.28

8 Travis, Christal Deer Creek-Lamont 8:14.96

9 Braden, Haley Deer Creek-Lamont 8:15.88

Kenzce, Timpestt Coyle DNS
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Coleman, Kaidence Coyle DNS

Women's 1600 Meters (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pierce, Andi Garber 6:02.38 10

2 Warner, Bethany Wichita Warriors 6:33.54 8

3 Fargo, Kylee Timberlake 6:37.53 6

4 Magsambol, Danielle Woodward 6:44.35 4

5 Garcia, Julissa Woodward 6:53.99 2

6 Johnson, Katie Crossings Christian 6:57.93 1

7 White, Alexa Woodward 7:15.74

8 Myron, Dalylah Carney 7:22.78

9 Keithly, Alice Kremlin-Hilldale 8:51.04

Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont DNS

Muhammed, Sakinaa Coyle DNS

Glass, Emily BLACKWELL DNS

Gosney, Kate Waynoka High School DNS

Women's 3200 Meters (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fargo, Kylee Timberlake 14:26.37 10

2 Warner, Bethany Wichita Warriors 14:56.02 8

3 Flores, Roxanna Woodward 15:36.42 6

4 Flores, Emilia Woodward 16:09.80 4

5 rosales, alejanja Woodward 16:13.29 2

Muhammed, Sakinaa Coyle DNS

Women's 100m Hurdle (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Newby, Devre Woodward 17.55 10 2(1)

2 Brannen, Taylor Garber 19.52 8 2(2)

3 Bonine, Lauren Kremlin-Hilldale 20.67 6 2(3)

4 Whipple, Sierra Woodward 21.44 4 1(1)

5 Brannen, Courtney Garber 25.00 2 1(2)

6 Stacy, Leann Garber 27.39 1 1(3)

Women's 100m Hurdle (HS Girls) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Whipple, Sierra Woodward 21.44 4

2 Brannen, Courtney Garber 25.00 2

3 Stacy, Leann Garber 27.39 1

Women's 100m Hurdle (HS Girls) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Newby, Devre Woodward 17.55 10

2 Brannen, Taylor Garber 19.52 8

3 Bonine, Lauren Kremlin-Hilldale 20.67 6

Women's 100m Hurdle (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Miller, Morgan Kremlin-Hilldale 17.58 10 3(1)

2 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 19.01 8 1(1)

3 Bellin, Ashlynn Deer Creek-Lamont 19.91 6 3(2)

4 Wood, Hanah Woodland 20.02 4 3(3)

5 Wooten, Hadley Crossings Christian
School

20.89 2 3(4)

6 Pauley, Autum Woodward Middle
School

21.16 1 2(1)

7 Grissam, Joe yale 21.32 1(2)

8 Ray, Allison Woodward Middle
School

21.53 1(3)

9 Churchill, Francesca Crossings Christian
School

21.65 3(5)

10 Quillin, Morgan Deer Creek-Lamont 22.46 2(2)

11 Gonzales, Bethany Medford 22.70 2(3)

12 Blackburn, Albany Deer Creek-Lamont 25.03 3(6)

Barnett, Adama Coyle DNS 2

Little, Chriss Woodward Middle
School

DNS 2

Women's 100m Hurdle (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 19.01 8

2 Grissam, Joe yale 21.32

3 Ray, Allison Woodward Middle
School

21.53

Women's 100m Hurdle (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pauley, Autum Woodward Middle
School

21.16 1

2 Quillin, Morgan Deer Creek-Lamont 22.46

3 Gonzales, Bethany Medford 22.70

Barnett, Adama Coyle DNS

Little, Chriss Woodward Middle
School

DNS

Women's 100m Hurdle (JH Girls) Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Miller, Morgan Kremlin-Hilldale 17.58 10

2 Bellin, Ashlynn Deer Creek-Lamont 19.91 6

3 Wood, Hanah Woodland 20.02 4

4 Wooten, Hadley Crossings Christian
School

20.89 2

5 Churchill, Francesca Crossings Christian
School

21.65

6 Blackburn, Albany Deer Creek-Lamont 25.03

Women's 300m Hurdle (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Miller, Morgan Kremlin-Hilldale 56.81 10 2(1)

2 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 57.26 8 1(1)

3 Little, Chriss Woodward Middle
School

1:00.66 6 2(2)

4 Bellin, Ashlynn Deer Creek-Lamont 1:01.22 4 2(3)

5 Grissam, Joe yale 1:03.03 2 1(2)

6 Richardson, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 1:04.11 1 1(3)

7 Tefft, Lauren Deer Creek-Lamont 1:04.17 1(4)

8 Muegge, Caroline Deer Creek-Lamont 1:04.36 2(4)

Barnett, Adama Coyle DNS 2

Women's 300m Hurdle (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
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1 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 57.26 8

2 Grissam, Joe yale 1:03.03 2

3 Richardson, Abby Mulhall-Orlando 1:04.11 1

4 Tefft, Lauren Deer Creek-Lamont 1:04.17

Women's 300m Hurdle (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Miller, Morgan Kremlin-Hilldale 56.81 10

2 Little, Chriss Woodward Middle
School

1:00.66 6

3 Bellin, Ashlynn Deer Creek-Lamont 1:01.22 4

4 Muegge, Caroline Deer Creek-Lamont 1:04.36

Barnett, Adama Coyle DNS

Women's 300m Hurdle (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hurst, Kaylee Woodward 55.56 10

2 Brannen, Taylor Garber 56.71 8

3 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 58.53 6

4 Myron, Dalylah Carney 1:03.03 4

5 Brannen, Courtney Garber 1:08.09 2

Jennings, Shelby Coyle DNS

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JH Girls)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Crossings Christian
School

A 56.61 20 2(1)

2 Coyle A 58.03 16 2(2)

3 Woodward Middle
School

A 1:00.79 12 2(3)

4 Kremlin-Hilldale A 1:01.28 8 2(4)

5 Mulhall-Orlando A 1:01.41 4 2(5)

6 Medford A 1:02.14 2 1(1)

7 Deer Creek-Lamont A 1:03.00 1(2)

8 Destiny Christian A 1:03.80 1(3)

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Medford A 1:02.14 2

2 Deer Creek-Lamont A 1:03.00

3 Destiny Christian A 1:03.80

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 56.61 20

2 Coyle A 58.03 16

3 Woodward Middle School A 1:00.79 12

4 Kremlin-Hilldale A 1:01.28 8

5 Mulhall-Orlando A 1:01.41 4

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (HS Girls)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Garber A 55.13 20

2 Woodward A 56.48 16

3 Kremlin-Hilldale A 56.58 12

4 Destiny Christian A 57.36 8

Coyle A DNS

Carney A DQ

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (HS Girls)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Coyle A 1:55.80 20

2 Garber A 1:57.69 16

3 Woodward A 1:59.19 12

4 Crossings Christian A 1:59.65 8

5 Kremlin-Hilldale A 2:01.21 4

6 Destiny Christian A 2:04.87 2

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (JH Girls)

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Crossings Christian
School

A 2:04.33 20 2(1)

2 Coyle A 2:04.94 16 1(1)

3 Woodward Middle
School

A 2:13.03 12 2(2)

4 Mulhall-Orlando A 2:14.04 8 2(3)

5 Kremlin-Hilldale A 2:14.90 4 2(4)

6 Deer Creek-Lamont A 2:15.05 2 1(2)

7 Medford A 2:15.34 1(3)

8 Destiny Christian A 2:19.40 1(4)

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (JH Girls) Heat 1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Coyle A 2:04.94 16

2 Deer Creek-Lamont A 2:15.05 2

3 Medford A 2:15.34

4 Destiny Christian A 2:19.40

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (JH Girls) Heat 2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 2:04.33 20

2 Woodward Middle School A 2:13.03 12

3 Mulhall-Orlando A 2:14.04 8

4 Kremlin-Hilldale A 2:14.90 4

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JH Girls)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Deer Creek-Lamont A 5:02.03 20

2 Kremlin-Hilldale A 5:05.22 16

3 Crossings Christian School A 5:09.89 12

4 Mulhall-Orlando A 5:34.04 8

Coyle A DNS

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (HS Girls)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Garber A 4:36.23 20

2 Woodward A 4:42.29 16

3 Timberlake A 4:51.42 12

4 Waynoka High School A 5:33.43 8

Coyle A DNS
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Women's 4 x 800m Relay (JH Girls)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Crossings Christian School A 12:59.29 20

2 Kremlin-Hilldale A 13:06.51 16

3 Woodward Middle School A 13:19.39 12

Coyle A SCR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay (HS Girls)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Timberlake A 11:36.44 20

2 Woodward A 12:03.87 16

3 Coyle A 12:33.58 12

4 Waynoka High School A 13:12.04 8

Women's High Jump (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brannen, Taylor Garber 5' 2" 10

2 Calderon, Ireya BLACKWELL 5' 2" 8

3 Kline, Caylee Woodward 4' 8" 6

4 Stubblefield, Jazzy Kremlin-Hilldale 4' 6" 3

4 Newby, Devre Woodward 4' 6" 3

6 Hanifin, Saebryn Woodward 4' 6" 1

7 Ervin, Ashely Carney 4' 6"

Young, Shilah Coyle NH

Sumlin, Adonnica Coyle NH

Women's High Jump (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hooper, Megan Crossings Christian
School

4' 10" 10

2 Little, Chriss Woodward Middle
School

4' 6" 8

3 Hill, Brittany Kremlin-Hilldale 4' 2" 6

4 Clinage, Tarin Medford 4' 0" 4

5 Hancock, Jordan Medford 3' 10" 2

6 Horning, Maddie Crossings Christian
School

3' 10" 1

7 Batt, Deaira Deer Creek-Lamont 3' 6"

8 Langford, Natalie Medford 3' 6"

Williams, Sierra Deer Creek-Lamont NH

Barnett, Adama Coyle NH

Women's Pole Vault (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pierce, Tiffany Woodward Middle
School

5' 6" 10

2 Wood, Deserae Woodland 5' 6" 8

3 Braden, Haley Deer Creek-Lamont 5' 6" 6

4 Wood, Hanah Woodland 5' 0" 4

Women's Pole Vault (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 LeForce, Kamber Timberlake 7' 6" 10

2 White, Alexa Woodward 7' 0" 8

3 Schmidt, Skyler Woodward 6' 6" 6

4 Brzoticky, Britney Woodward 5' 0" 4

Women's Long Jump (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 14' 0" 10 2(1)

2 Wooten, Hadley Crossings Christian
School

13' 3" 8 2(2)

3 Dulinsky, Daylan Kremlin-Hilldale 12' 0" 6 1(1)

4 Newby, Harlee Woodward Middle
School

11' 11" 4 2(3)

5 Benton, Ellen Kremlin-Hilldale 11' 7.50" 2 1(2)

6 Graham, Courtney Medford 11' 1" 1 1(3)

7 Georgia, Camry Crossings Christian
School

10' 8" 1(4)

8 Huerta, Abi Mulhall-Orlando 10' 6" 2(4)

9 Blackburn, Albany Deer Creek-Lamont 10' 3" 1(5)

9 Ratzlaff, Makayla Kremlin-Hilldale 10' 3" 1(5)

11 Rivera, Rosa Carney 9' 9.50" 1(7)

12 Batt, Deaira Deer Creek-Lamont 9' 1.50" 1(8)

13 Dudek, April Mulhall-Orlando 8' 3.50" 2(5)

Hicks, Taylor Carney ND 1

Nuemann, Carly Medford ND 1

Barnett, Adama Coyle ND 2

Abebaw, Tsion Coyle ND 2

Smith, Peyton Coyle ND 2

Conner, Maddie Woodland ND 2

Wederski, Ashton Woodward Middle
School

ND 2

Women's Long Jump (JH Girls) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dulinsky, Daylan Kremlin-Hilldale 12' 0" 6

2 Benton, Ellen Kremlin-Hilldale 11' 7.50" 2

3 Graham, Courtney Medford 11' 1" 1

4 Georgia, Camry Crossings Christian
School

10' 8"

5 Blackburn, Albany Deer Creek-Lamont 10' 3"

5 Ratzlaff, Makayla Kremlin-Hilldale 10' 3"

7 Rivera, Rosa Carney 9' 9.50"

8 Batt, Deaira Deer Creek-Lamont 9' 1.50"

Hicks, Taylor Carney ND

Nuemann, Carly Medford ND

Women's Long Jump (JH Girls) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zimmerman, Kaylie Wichita Warriors JH 14' 0" 10

2 Wooten, Hadley Crossings Christian
School

13' 3" 8

3 Newby, Harlee Woodward Middle
School

11' 11" 4

4 Huerta, Abi Mulhall-Orlando 10' 6"

5 Dudek, April Mulhall-Orlando 8' 3.50"

Barnett, Adama Coyle ND

Abebaw, Tsion Coyle ND

Smith, Peyton Coyle ND

Conner, Maddie Woodland ND

Wederski, Ashton Woodward Middle
School

ND

Women's Long Jump (HS Girls)
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Wasson, Rebecca Kremlin-Hilldale 16' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Newby, Devre Woodward 15' 4" 8 2(2)

3 Calderon, Ireya BLACKWELL 14' 9" 6 1(1)

4 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 14' 4" 4 1(2)

5 Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont 14' 0" 2 1(3)

6 Crow, Erin Mulhall-Orlando 13' 0" 1 2(3)

7 Benson, Tori Garber 12' 5" 2(4)

8 Mires, Kayla Crossings Christian 12' 3" 2(5)

10 Johnson, Samantha Medford 12' 0" 1(5)

10 Farney, Mackenzie Medford 12' 0" 1(5)

17 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 12' 3" 1(4)

Bailey, Andi Carney NM 1

Terrill, Amber Carney NM 1

Batt, Deaira Deer Creek-Lamont NM 1

Flannigan, Perrier Coyle NM 2

Young, Shilah Coyle NM 2

Merrill, McKinzee Woodward NM 2

Johnson, Amanda Crossings Christian NM 2

Grunewald, Drew Woodward NM 2

Women's Long Jump (HS Girls) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Calderon, Ireya BLACKWELL 14' 9" 6

2 Webster, Abigail Deer Creek-Lamont 14' 4" 4

3 Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont 14' 0" 2

4 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 12' 3"

5 Johnson, Samantha Medford 12' 0"

5 Farney, Mackenzie Medford 12' 0"

Bailey, Andi Carney NM

Terrill, Amber Carney NM

Batt, Deaira Deer Creek-Lamont NM

Women's Long Jump (HS Girls) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wasson, Rebecca Kremlin-Hilldale 16' 5" 10

2 Newby, Devre Woodward 15' 4" 8

3 Crow, Erin Mulhall-Orlando 13' 0" 1

4 Benson, Tori Garber 12' 5"

5 Mires, Kayla Crossings Christian 12' 3"

Flannigan, Perrier Coyle NM

Young, Shilah Coyle NM

Merrill, McKinzee Woodward NM

Johnson, Amanda Crossings Christian NM

Grunewald, Drew Woodward NM

Women's Shot Put (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Newport, Allison Wichita Warriors 32' 8" 10 2(1)

2 Rankin, Bailey Waynoka High
School

30' 7" 8 2(2)

3 Cline, Lauren Crossings Christian 29' 10" 6 2(3)

4 Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont 29' 1" 4 2(4)

5 Ashworth, Shannon Crossings Christian 29' 0" 2 2(5)

6 Soo, Rebecca Crossings Christian 28' 1" 1 2(6)

7 Waldrop, Kalle Woodward 27' 5" 2(7)

8 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 27' 4" 2(8)

9 Boyd, Rhett Mulhall-Orlando 26' 5" 2(9)

10 Wilson, Kylie Timberlake 26' 2" 2(10)

11 Mitchell, Mary Kremlin-Hilldale 25' 10" 1(1)

12 Little, Jessie Woodward 25' 3" 1(2)

13 Nagel, Elyssa Garber 24' 11" 1(3)

Murray, Stoney Carney ND 1

Johnson, Mikayla Carney ND 1

Eilerts, Rachel Wichita Warriors ND 1

Phillips, Kayle Waynoka High
School

ND 1

Deeds, Madison Garber ND 1

Ramos, Precious Waynoka High
School

ND 1

Swindle, Kelsey Woodward ND 1

shipley, Bailey Deer Creek-Lamont ND 2

Women's Shot Put (HS Girls) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mitchell, Mary Kremlin-Hilldale 25' 10"

2 Little, Jessie Woodward 25' 3"

3 Nagel, Elyssa Garber 24' 11"

Murray, Stoney Carney ND

Johnson, Mikayla Carney ND

Eilerts, Rachel Wichita Warriors ND

Phillips, Kayle Waynoka High School ND

Deeds, Madison Garber ND

Ramos, Precious Waynoka High School ND

Swindle, Kelsey Woodward ND

Women's Shot Put (HS Girls) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Newport, Allison Wichita Warriors 32' 8" 10

2 Rankin, Bailey Waynoka High School 30' 7" 8

3 Cline, Lauren Crossings Christian 29' 10" 6

4 Blanton, Jessica Deer Creek-Lamont 29' 1" 4

5 Ashworth, Shannon Crossings Christian 29' 0" 2

6 Soo, Rebecca Crossings Christian 28' 1" 1

7 Waldrop, Kalle Woodward 27' 5"

8 Neumann, Katelyn Medford 27' 4"

9 Boyd, Rhett Mulhall-Orlando 26' 5"

10 Wilson, Kylie Timberlake 26' 2"

shipley, Bailey Deer Creek-Lamont ND

Women's Shot Put (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 30' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Rundle, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale 25' 11" 8 1(1)

3 Lewman, Kaci Deer Creek-Lamont 25' 5" 6 2(2)

4 Hawkins, Zipporah Kremlin-Hilldale 24' 7" 4 1(2)

5 Yeley, Christina Mulhall-Orlando 24' 6" 2 2(3)

6 Crain, Tanya Deer Creek-Lamont 24' 4" 1 1(3)

7 Boda, Meakayla Destiny Christian 23' 8" 1(4)

8 Williams, Cheyenne Deer Creek-Lamont 23' 6" 1(5)

9 Stout, Sierra Medford 23' 1" 1(6)

10 King, Jaedyn Mulhall-Orlando 22' 5" 2(4)
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11 Pangburn,
Samantha

Mulhall-Orlando 22' 2" 2(5)

12 Smith, Peyton Coyle 22' 0" 1(7)

13 Bell, Destinee Kremlin-Hilldale 21' 2" 2(6)

14 Miller, Ebanie Coyle 21' 1" 2(7)

McSpadden, Chloe Crossings Christian
School

DNS 1

Nuemann, Carly Medford DNS 1

Moorman, Kylee Coyle DNS 2

Wayman, Haley Medford DNS 2

Kelley, Taytum Woodland DNS 2

Garza, Karrigan Woodward Middle
School

ND 2

Women's Shot Put (JH Girls) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rundle, Hannah Kremlin-Hilldale 25' 11" 8

2 Hawkins, Zipporah Kremlin-Hilldale 24' 7" 4

3 Crain, Tanya Deer Creek-Lamont 24' 4" 1

4 Boda, Meakayla Destiny Christian 23' 8"

5 Williams, Cheyenne Deer Creek-Lamont 23' 6"

6 Stout, Sierra Medford 23' 1"

7 Smith, Peyton Coyle 22' 0"

McSpadden, Chloe Crossings Christian
School

DNS

Nuemann, Carly Medford DNS

Women's Shot Put (JH Girls) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 30' 5" 10

2 Lewman, Kaci Deer Creek-Lamont 25' 5" 6

3 Yeley, Christina Mulhall-Orlando 24' 6" 2

4 King, Jaedyn Mulhall-Orlando 22' 5"

5 Pangburn, Samantha Mulhall-Orlando 22' 2"

6 Bell, Destinee Kremlin-Hilldale 21' 2"

7 Miller, Ebanie Coyle 21' 1"

Moorman, Kylee Coyle DNS

Wayman, Haley Medford DNS

Kelley, Taytum Woodland DNS

Garza, Karrigan Woodward Middle
School

ND

Women's Discus (JH Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FP
L)

1 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 80' 7" 10 2(1)

2 Dulinsky, Daylan Kremlin-Hilldale 62' 7" 8 1(1)

3 Stout, Sierra Medford 60' 3.50" 6 1(2)

4 Bell, Destinee Kremlin-Hilldale 57' 9" 4 1(3)

5 Crain, Reabecca Deer Creek-Lamont 54' 8" 2 1(4)

6 Lewman, Kaci Deer Creek-Lamont 53' 8" 1 2(2)

7 King, Jaedyn Mulhall-Orlando 48' 4" 2(3)

8 Miller, Ebanie Coyle 45' 11" 2(4)

9 Seward, Haily Deer Creek-Lamont 29' 8.50" 1(5)

10 Pangburn,
Samantha

Mulhall-Orlando 28' 7.50" 2(5)

McSpadden, Chloe Crossings Christian
School

ND 1

Hill, Brittany Kremlin-Hilldale ND 1

Nuemann, Carly Medford ND 1

Kelley, Taytum Woodland ND 1

Wayman, Haley Medford ND 2

Miller, Essence Coyle ND 2

Moorman, Kylee Coyle ND 2

Yeley, Christina Mulhall-Orlando ND 2

Women's Discus (JH Girls) Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dulinsky, Daylan Kremlin-Hilldale 62' 7" 8

2 Stout, Sierra Medford 60' 3.50" 6

3 Bell, Destinee Kremlin-Hilldale 57' 9" 4

4 Crain, Reabecca Deer Creek-Lamont 54' 8" 2

5 Seward, Haily Deer Creek-Lamont 29' 8.50"

McSpadden, Chloe Crossings Christian
School

ND

Hill, Brittany Kremlin-Hilldale ND

Nuemann, Carly Medford ND

Kelley, Taytum Woodland ND

Women's Discus (JH Girls) Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Newport, Rebecca Wichita Warriors JH 80' 7" 10

2 Lewman, Kaci Deer Creek-Lamont 53' 8" 1

3 King, Jaedyn Mulhall-Orlando 48' 4"

4 Miller, Ebanie Coyle 45' 11"

5 Pangburn, Samantha Mulhall-Orlando 28' 7.50"

Wayman, Haley Medford ND

Miller, Essence Coyle ND

Moorman, Kylee Coyle ND

Yeley, Christina Mulhall-Orlando ND

Women's Discus (HS Girls)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Waldrop, Kalle Woodward 103' 3" 10

2 Newport, Allison Wichita Warriors 100' 8" 8

3 Wilson, Kylie Timberlake 88' 2.50" 6

4 Soo, Rebecca Crossings Christian 82' 11" 4

5 Deeds, Madison Garber 79' 11" 2

6 Ashworth, Shannon Crossings Christian 78' 6" 1

7 Little, Jessie Woodward 76' 9"

8 Swindle, Kelsey Woodward 73' 7"

9 shipley, Bailey Deer Creek-Lamont 60' 0"

10 Cline, Lauren Crossings Christian 56' 0"

11 Eilerts, Rachel Wichita Warriors 53' 7"

Phillips, Kayle Waynoka High School ND

Rankin, Bailey Waynoka High School ND

Ramos, Precious Waynoka High School ND
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